
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
71,30 Shopping reporter’s session
Geapte)12. 0 A musical menu
12.15 p.m. Baiclutha session12:30 Re-broadcast’ from Daventry
41. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac
4.30 Christmas gift suggestionsession
2..0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon tea_ reflections
with .Reg. Morgan4.0 Music in a_ sentimental
mood
6..0 Children‘s session
6. 0 Highlights of opera6.30 Famous Escapes6.45 Problems for Pamela
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7:16 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Romance of Music, featur-
ing Donald Novis and Jan Rubint8..0 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
9.30 Wide Range41.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. @ Close down

WEDNESDAY, November 29
6..0. a.m. Morning session
7. 0 Re-broadcast from Daventry8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections (Uncle
+ ary10.O Lady Courageous40.80 Morning tea session: ‘ The
oan of ryt MacGregor "0 East Lynne
11.30 Reporter’s session
(Jessie
12. 0 musical menu
12.30 ee. Re-broadcast from
4. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
41.30 Christmas gift suggestion
session
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session(Joyce)3..0 Under the Big Top
3.45 Rande
5. O Children’s session
6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen6.45 Problems for Pamela7..0 The Lone Ranger7.15 Bindle
7.80 Romance of Music, featur-
ing Donald Novis and Jan Rubini
8.15 Easy Aces8:45 Ascot Information Bureau
8. 0 ge Intrigue9:30 WideRange
11.30 Reé-broadcast from Daventry12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30
6. Oa.m. Morning session7.0 Re-broadcast from Daventry
8.45 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10. 0 Home Decorating session)
(Anne Stewart)
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11, O East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Keporter’s session
(Jessie)12.0 A musical. menu
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from
Daventry
1. O The Sons of Sandy Mac
1.30 Christmas gifts suggestion
session
2. O Betty and. Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon tea reflections,with Reg. Morgan4. 0 Music in a sentimental
mood
5. O Children’s session
6.15 The Air Adventures. of
Jimmy Allen
6.45 Problems for Pamela
7. O The Lone Ranger7.15 Miracles in Daily Life7.30 The Ilouse of a Thousand
7.45 The Story behind the Song
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
9. O Captain Speedee’s tours9.30 Wide Range10. O Anglers’. information ses-
11.30 Re-broadeast from Daventry12. O Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1
6. Ga:m. Morning. session
|
7. @ Re-broadcast from Daventry
8.45 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
‘Serim) :

40. O Lady Courageous40.30 Morning tea- session: ‘ The
House of. Peter MacGregor"41. 0 East Lynne11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Jessie)
12. O A musical menu
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from
Daventry ;

iat
0
Ago *Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
"Chiatinas gift suggestionsession

2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. O Under the Big Top
3.45 Wide Range
5. O Children’s session
6. O Meet the Major
6.30 Famous Escapes6.45 Problems for Pamela~
7. O Our First Hundred Years:
"Great Maori Chiefs "
7.30 Sports session
8.15 Easy Aces
9. O New recordings
9.30 The Airman racing session,
by "The Railbird"
9.45 Wide Range
41.30 Re-broadcast from rch
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 2
6. Oa.m. Morning session
7. 0. Re-broadcast from Daventry
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Mornisg reflections (Elsie
K: Morton) ;

10. 0 Christmas gift suggestion
session
712: O.A musical menu
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from
Daventry4. O-Of interest to men (Bernie
MeConnell)-50-5.0 Sports flashes through-oi the’ afternoon
1.15 Embassy dance hite1.30 Cuckoo session

3.45 Wide Range
6.15 Garden Club of the Alr
(Don "Donaldson)
6.30 Sports session (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
6.45 Melody tour
7. 0 The Lone Ranger
7.15 Columbia community sing-
ing film broadcast
7.30 Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
7.45 Slaps. and Claps (Lionel
Sceats)
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
8.30 Musical jigsaw (Alec. Mc-
Dowell)
9.30 Wide Range
10.15 Relay from the Town Hall
dance
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. O Close down

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 k.c., 214 m.
Highlights are announced
every evening at 6 p.m. andat 8.30 p.m.

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26
6. Op..m. Family request session
7.30 Preview of the comingweek’s features
8. 0 The "Man in the Street"
session

9. O Daventry news bulletin
9.15 Cavalcade of drama: ‘"Jo-hann Strauss, King of Three-
Quarter. Time"
9.45 Slumber music
10. 0 Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27
6. Op.m. Bright melodies
6.30 The Duckie Duo
6.45 Do You Know Your Artists?
7. O New releases
7.30 Lawrence of Arabia
8. O That Was the Year
8.15 Hollywood Casting Office
9. 0. Daventry news bulletin
9.15 Announcer’s programme,
compered by Lioyd Hardie
10. O Close down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28
5.30 p.m. Levin session
6. O Dinner music
6.30 Lady of Millions
7.16 East Lynne
7.30 Sacrifice
8. O We, the Jury
8.15 Half-hour of humour with
musical interludes
8.45 Young Farmers’ Club. ses-sion
9. O Daventry news bulletin
9.30 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, November 29
5.30 p.m. The Dannevirke session
6. O Bright melodies
6.30 Variety Show of the Air
6.45 Thumb-nail Sketches of
your Favourite Stars
7. O Popular tenors
7.30 Lawrence of Arabia
8. O Nothing Ever Happens8.15 Piano rhythm
8.30 Music from the masters
9. O Daventry news bulletin
9.30 Variety
10. Q Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30
5.30 p.m. Feilding request ses-sion
6. O Early evening music6.30 Lady of Millions6.45 Thumb-Nail Sketches of
Your Favourite Stars
7. O The Purple Spider7.15 East Lynne7.30 Sacrifice
8. O The Laugh of the Week8.30 Light opera
9. O Daventry news bulletin9.30 News from the motoring
world ‘5

10. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1
6. Op.m. Early evening music
7. O Marton session
8. O Contrasts
8.30 Variety programme
9. O Daventry news bulletin
§.30 Sports session
10. O Close down

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 2
6. Op.m. Bright melodies6.15 Suzette’s session
6.45 Melody tour
7.15 Sports session
8. O Popular concert programme
9. O Daventry news bulletin
9.15 Dancing time from 2ZA
10. O Close down

2ZB's modern Outside Broadcast Truck. The bodywork is
entirely in silver, relieved by a scarlet band. Windows in
both sides enable visitors to watch the control operator at work
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